16/02/24

CAMPIONATI
STUDENTESCHI

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA ALLIEVE

201 1IS “C.Juccr
202 1.1.S. EPN

203 I.P.S.S.E.O.A. COSTAGGINI

204 1.1.S. “L. di Savoia”
206 1.I.S. “C. Rosatelli”

207 1IS GREGORIO DA CATINO

208 lISLROCCI
209 I.I.S. "A.Moro"

O ~NOoO O WN =

311
299
334
393
298
315
290
288
383
305
459
316
293
159
302
289
360
310
297
287
303
312

CRISTINA

DE SIMONE
ROBERTA
MATILDE

DE SILVESTRI
GIOIA
BENEDETTA
VALENTINA
MARIA
BEATRICE
GASTALDELLO
MARTINA
NORA
GINEVRA
CAMILLA
LUDOVICA
LUDOVICA
RACHELE
DE MICHELIS
GINEVRA
ELEONORA
MARTINA

MORELLI
SAMIYA
CINGOLANI
PIGLIONICO
LAVINIA
ROVERSI
CARUCCI
CAPASA
BERNARDINETTI
MANNARA
SELVAGGIA
SALUSTRI
CIANCARELLA
RECCHIONI
GIRALDI
CAPPONI
GIRONI

o3 rwnvo N8

MONACO DI MONACO

LAVINIA
ARCEFILI
INCITTI
PAOLOCCI

10/10/09
24/06/08
07/08/09
04/05/08
17/04/08
26/04/08
22/11/07
14/06/08
22/11/08
16/06/09
11/02/08
22/07/08
02/05/08
24/09/08
15/10/09
05/05/09
25/04/09
28/04/09
06/02/10
16/03/09
14/03/09
24/02/07

300 1. O. di AMATRICE

301 1.0. di BORGOROSE

302 1. O. di MAGLIANO SABINA

Premi qui per
classifica

ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
CADETTE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE

IIs “C. Juccr
IIS “C. Juccr”

I.1.S. “L. di Savoia”

IIS L ROCCI
IIS “C. Juccr”
IIs “C. Juccr
IIS “C. Juccr”
IS “C. Juccr’
IIS L ROCCI
IIS “C. Juccr”
IIs “C. Juccr
IIS “C. Juccr
IIS “C. Juccr”
I.I.S. EPN

IIS “C. Juccr”
IS “C. Juccr’
IIS L ROCCI
IIS “C. Juccr”
IIs “C. Juccr
IIS “C. Juccr
IIS “C. Juccr”
IIs “C. Juccr

201
201
204
208
201
201
201
201
208
201
201
201
201
202
201
201
208
201
201
201
201
201

O NO O WN =

Elaborata da Stefano Inches



16/02/24

CAMPIONATI

STUDENTESCHI

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA ALLIEVE

201 1IS “C.Juccr

202 1.1.S. EPN

203 I.P.S.S.E.O.A. COSTAGGINI
204 1.1.S. “L. di Savoia”

206 1.I.S. “C. Rosatelli”

207 1IS GREGORIO DA CATINO
208 lISLROCCI

209 I.I.S. "A.Moro"

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

309
286
69
134
165
357
148
70
167
373
228
320
131
146
295
68
306
359
162
291
314
313

o3 rwnvo N8

ANDREEALEXANDRA MITRIC
ERIKA ANTONETTI
LUISA GREGORI
LISA CIMINI
GIORGIA SCARDAONI
CHIARA PEDUTO
SERENA KAZAZI
REBECCA MARCIA
MARIA VITTORIA TATTI

GAIA CIRINO

LIVIA ARMINI
CHIARA BATTISTI
VERONICA CAROTTI
SOFIA GUADAGNOLI
NOEMI D'ASCENZI
FRANCESCA BARTOLOMEI
GIULIA MARINELLI
GIORGIA PEZZOTTI LORENZINI
SARA SANTILLI
SARA CESARINI
BEATRICE ROSATELLI
CHIARA RECCHI

31/01/08
08/05/09
18/05/09
31/10/08
11/11/08
28/03/07
22/01/09
22/05/08
22/12/08
01/08/09
08/09/09
02/01/08
26/11/09
16/10/09
16/05/08
26/04/09
22/06/07
29/12/09
15/05/09
20/11/09
09/06/09
31/07/09

300 1. O. di AMATRICE
301 1.0. di BORGOROSE

302 1. O. di MAGLIANO SABINA

Premi qui per
classifica

ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE

IIS “C. Juccl”
IS “C. Juccl”
I.1.S. “C. Rosatelli”
I.I.S. EPN

I.I.S. EPN

11IS L ROCCI

I.I.S. EPN

I.I.S. “C. Rosatelli”
I.I.S. EPN

IIS L ROCCI

IIS GREGORIO DA CATINO

I.1.S. “L. di Savoia”
I.I.S. EPN

I.I.S. EPN

IIS “C. Juccr”
I.I.S. “C. Rosatell”
IIs “C. Juccr
IIS L ROCCI

I.I.S. EPN

IIS “C. Juccr
IIS “C. Juccr”
IIs “C. Juccr

201
201
206
202
202
208
202
206
202
208
207
204
202
202
201
206
201
208
202
201
201
201

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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16/02/24

CAMPIONATI
STUDENTESCHI

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA ALLIEVE

201 1IS “C.Juccr
202 1.1.S. EPN

203 I.P.S.S.E.O.A. COSTAGGINI
204 1.1.S. “L. di Savoia”
206 1.I.S. “C. Rosatelli”
207 1IS GREGORIO DA CATINO

208 lISLROCCI
209 I.I.S. "A.Moro"

45 461
46 395
47 301
48 158
49 318
50 317
51 229
52 104
53 367
54 292
55 147
56 308
57 410
58 149
59 409
60 154
61 157
62 166
63 411
64 407
65 138
66 130

LUCIANI
ELOISA
LUCREZIA
P1ZZOLI
SARA
GEMMA
DOMINICI
ALLISON
GIULIA
GIORGIA
OLIVIA
LAYLA
VERONICA
LETIZIA
AURORA
GAIA

SOFIA
ALEXANDRA
BENEDETTA
MARIA GRAZIA
ALESSANDRA
MARIA SOLE

ELENA SOFIA
LEDDA
FRASCHETTI
MATILDE
VALUSSI
SAVASTANI
GEMMA
FREZZINI
FERILLI
CHIUPPI
GUIDARA
MEHHO
PELLE
LUCCI

DI CARLO
MORREALE
PESCHIAROLI
SILVESTRI
PICCARRI

DI GIOVANNI
DI GIOVANNI
BERARDI

o3 rwnvo N8

11/02/08
03/07/08
27/12/07
07/04/09
17/08/09
03/01/09
26/01/07
06/05/09
03/05/09
08/08/09
11/07/09
13/03/09
09/07/09
11/02/10
16/03/09
03/11/08
09/03/07
20/05/08
21/08/08
01/11/07
20/10/09
02/02/07

300 1. O. di AMATRICE

301 1.0. di BORGOROSE

302 1. O. di MAGLIANO SABINA

Premi qui per
classifica

ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVI
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
CADETTE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE

IIS L ROCCI
IIS L ROCCI
IIs “C. Juccr
I.I.S. EPN

IIS “C. Juccr”
IIs “C. Juccr
IIS GREGORIO DA CATINO
1.0. di BORGOROSE
IIS L ROCCI
IIS “C. Juccr”
I.I.S. EPN

IIS “C. Juccr
I.I.S. "A.Moro"
I.I.S. EPN
I.I.S. "A.Moro"
I.I.S. EPN
I.I.S. EPN
I.I.S. EPN
I.1.S. "A.Moro"
IIS L ROCCI
I.I.S. EPN
I.I.S. EPN

208
208
201
202
201
201
207
301
208
201
202
201
209
202
209
202
202
202
209
208
202
202

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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CAMPIONATI
STUDENTESCHI

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA ALLIEVE

201 1IS “C.Juccr

202 1.1.S. EPN
203 I.P.S.S.E.O.A. COSTAGGINI
204 1.1.S. “L. di Savoia”
206 1.I.S. “C. Rosatelli”
207 1IS GREGORIO DA CATINO

208 lISLROCCI
209 I.I.S. "A.Moro"

o3 rwnvo N8

300 1. O. di AMATRICE
301 1.0. di BORGOROSE

302 1. O. di MAGLIANO SABINA

Premi qui per
classifica

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

16/02/24

412
408
140
133
164
406
307
137
145
155
200
199

ALESSIA

PICO CARTOLIN

CAROLA FRANCESC: BIANCHINI

GINEVRA
AURORA
RACHELE
LIVIA
CHIARA
SOFIA
BEATRICE
CHIARA
SARA
MARTINA

FABBRI
COLANTONI
SCACCHI
FRACASSI
MASCI
DESIDERI
GRISCIOLI
MOSCATELLI
SANTARELLI
TESTA

16/08/07
09/05/08
02/07/08
06/06/08
11/05/08
10/03/09
25/04/09
20/05/08
14/05/08
13/08/08
05/03/08
29/01/08

ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE
ALLIEVE

I.1.S. "A.Moro"

I.I.S. "A.Moro"

I.I.S. EPN

I.I.S. EPN

I.I.S. EPN

IIS L ROCCI

IIS “C. Juccr”

I.I.S. EPN

I.I.S. EPN

I.I.S. EPN

IIS GREGORIO DA CATINO
IIS GREGORIO DA CATINO

209
209
202
202
202
208
201
202
202
202
207
207

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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